84 CERTIFICATION
N° 667 E
O
D
 M
O
U
N

U
N
T
 M
A
C
H
IN
IN
G
Subject to modification without prior notice
Pictures are not contractual
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
TT-DEL50 / TT-
NG-OPT11
TT-DEL50 / TTNG-OPT11 counterboring carriage, stroke 50 mm
TT-DEL100 TT-DEL100 counterboring carriage, stroke 100 mm
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
TT-KS50 TT-KS50 copying carriage, stroke 50 mm
TT-KS50.S TT-KS50.S Cam for compound bevel or J-bevel
TT-KS50.S1 TT-KS50.S1 Cam for simple bevel
TT-KS100 TT-KS100 copying carriage, stroke 100 mm
TT-KS.S100 TT-KS.S100 Cam for compound bevel or J-bevel
TT-KS150 TT-KS150 copying carriage, stroke 150 mm
TT-KS150.S TT-KS150.S Cam for compound bevel or J-bevel
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
TT-ODT-V1 TT-ODT-V1 OD Tracker for TT219 up tu TT610
TT-ODT-V2 TT-ODT-V2 OD Tracker for TT762